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North Rd

Level 42

LIVING

07

06

050403
02

01

BATH ENSUITE

ENTRY

W/D

DINING

F MW
P

KITCHEN

DW

W.I.C.

BEDROOM
PRIMARY
BEDROOM

BEDROOM

TERRACE

PLANTERPLANTER

TERRACE

KQ

Q

3 Bed, 2 Bath
Interior: 964 Sq Ft  /  Exterior: 605 Sq Ft


